Ssd Diskler

500GB

500GB

250GB

250GB

Uriin

WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

Marka

wd

Kioxia

Samsung

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

33,55 USD

34,10 USD

45,10 USD

27,23 USD



